Race Codes:
Al:

AP:

BH:

HP:

WH:

oT:

UK:

COUNTY

KANSAS
BOWDON
BOWDON
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
SANDHILL
CENTER POINT
CENTER POINT
CENTER POINT
CENTER POINT
LOWELL
LOWELL

MT ZION

MT ZION

MT ZION

MT ZION
BURWELL

CLEM

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE
ASIAN OR PACIFIC ISLANDER

BLACK NOT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN

HISPANIC

WHITE NOT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN

OTHER
UNKNOWN

COUNTY
PRECINCT NAME PRECINCT ID

1006
1111
1111
1122
1122
1122
1122
1122
1122
1122
1122
1152
1152
1152
1152
1163
1163
1240
1240
1240
1240
1371
1483

CNG

003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003

SEN

030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
028
028
030
030
030
030
030
030

HSE

018
069
069
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
068
069
069
018
018
018
018
069
069

JubD

015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015

COM

SCH

]

A~ O

WRD

Al Al AP AP BH BH HP HP WH WH oT oT UK UK
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE
VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS

0 0 1 1 4 2 1 0 336 361 1 2 25 27
0 0 0 1 61 84 2 0 477 531 6 3 33 35
0 1 3 2 68 110 0 2 297 353 2 4 39 35
0 0 0 1 52 67 7 6 265 287 6 4 27 26
0 0 0 1 99 135 6 6 100 116 1 0 23 22
0 0 0 1 8 12 3 3 195 210 0 2 19 10
0 0 0 2 18 30 0 0 44 64 1 1 8 11
0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 76 76 0 1 6 9
0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 44 47 0 1 3 2
0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 33 44 1 0 3 2
0 0 0 0 12 13 1 3 265 279 0 2 23 21
0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 69 66 0 1 5 7
0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 300 300 0 0 14 21
1 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 106 106 0 2 12 5
0 0 0 0 7 4 0 1 70 83 1 0 2 4
0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 58 48 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 3 8 8 1 4 373 408 1 0 38 38
0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 141 178 1 2 18 16
0 0 0 0 15 21 0 0 134 137 0 0 17 5
0 0 2 1 9 11 1 2 207 241 0 3 14 19
0 0 2 2 2 4 1 0 88 93 0 1 2 7
0 0 2 2 27 32 3 3 429 471 3 2 22 34
0 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 99 98 1 0 9 15
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TOTAL
VOTERS

761
1233
916
748
509
463
179
179
105
92
619
153
643
238
172
124
882
364
329
510
202
1030
232
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CLEM 1483 003 030 069 015 4 7 0 0 1 1 52 60 4 3 331 357 1 2 31 21 864
CLEM 1483 003 030 069 015 4 4 0 0 0 0 18 24 2 1 218 247 0 0 23 17 550
CLEM 1483 003 030 069 015 5 4 0 0 0 1 37 45 2 2 322 362 5 6 24 21 827
CLEM 1483 003 030 018 015 4 4 0 0 0 0 12 19 1 1 45 60 0 0 3 7 148
BOWDON 1496 003 030 018 015 6 5 0 1 0 1 83 100 3 4 289 324 1 4 33 39 882
BOWDON 1496 003 030 018 015 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 0 0 2 1 30

TYUS 1533 003 030 069 015 6 6 0 0 0 1 23 36 3 1 375 425 1 1 34 23 923
TYUS 1533 003 030 069 015 6 7 0 0 1 0 4 11 1 1 171 163 1 1 11 13 378
FAIRFIELD 1540 003 028 068 015 2 3 0 0 7 17 127 155 15 20 1043 1137 10 18 125 135 2809
HULETT 1542 003 028 068 015 5 3 0 0 0 0 20 21 1 3 258 297 0 1 33 30 664
HULETT 1542 003 028 068 015 5 4 0 0 3 1 25 25 7 4 377 431 2 3 45 46 969
BETHANY 501 003 030 068 015 1 4 0 0 2 0 62 86 3 0 82 87 2 1 13 15 353
BETHANY 501 003 030 068 015 5 4 0 1 2 2 68 84 7 16 412 441 2 4 37 57 1133
BETHANY 501 003 030 068 015 1 5 0 0 0 1 106 148 4 9 127 142 2 4 22 31 596
BETHANY 501 003 030 068 015 3 5 0 0 0 1 7 11 1 2 54 52 0 0 3 6 137
BETHANY 501 003 030 018 015 1 5 0 0 0 1 64 73 2 1 60 52 0 1 9 13 276
BETHANY 501 003 030 018 015 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 53 57 1 0 2 1 117
BETHANY 501 003 030 018 015 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

BETHANY 501 003 030 018 015 5 4 0 0 0 0 41 38 1 0 142 145 2 1 18 14 402
V R COUNTY 640 003 030 068 015 2 3 0 0 0 1 33 25 5 2 270 298 2 1 20 26 683
V R COUNTY 640 003 030 068 015 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 8 1 1 131 166 0 2 7 5 325
V R COUNTY 640 003 030 068 015 3 3 0 1 3 4 48 51 6 3 341 412 2 3 18 34 926
V R COUNTY 640 003 030 068 015 2 1 0 0 0 0 11 12 0 0 11 14 0 0 1 2 51

V R COUNTY 641 003 030 068 015 3 3 0 0 0 0 13 19 1 2 94 122 1 2 11 5 270
V R COUNTY 641 003 030 068 015 2 1 1 0 2 4 192 230 30 18 757 854 11 17 109 98 2323
V R COUNTY 641 003 030 068 015 3 1 0 0 3 5 49 74 6 4 304 350 2 5 40 34 876
VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 119 213 3 11 97 159 0 6 33 40 682
VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 1 2 0 1 4 3 109 151 13 12 154 144 0 6 23 47 667
VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 1 3 0 0 3 3 57 88 12 5 344 404 1 4 42 43 1006
VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 15 22 1 0 1 2 61

VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 1 5 0 0 2 2 72 106 2 7 151 206 5 4 26 33 616

VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 3 2 0 0 7 2 101 166 7 13 192 269 4 5 35 48 849
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VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 37 65 5 5 80 84 2 4 23 9 315
VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 13 23 0 0 12 39 1 0 3 6 97

VILLA RICA CITY 642 003 030 068 015 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TEMPLE COUNTY 649 003 030 068 015 3 2 2 2 2 3 104 151 8 13 1019 1170 9 6 123 103 2715
TEMPLE COUNTY 649 003 030 068 015 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

TEMPLE CITY 650 003 030 068 015 3 2 0 1 3 5 203 264 15 16 710 825 12 16 93 99 2262
WHITESBURG 682 003 028 070 015 5 4 0 0 0 1 11 10 0 4 408 441 1 3 31 31 941
WHITESBURG 682 003 028 070 015 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 99 100 0 1 9 2 213
WHITESBURG 682 003 028 070 015 5 4 0 0 0 0 29 30 2 0 96 124 0 0 5 9 295
ROOPVILLE 713 003 030 069 015 5 7 0 0 0 2 21 22 2 0 426 446 1 3 33 27 983
ROOPVILLE 713 003 030 069 015 5 7 0 0 0 0 4 14 0 0 45 53 0 0 4 4 124
WEST 714A1 003 030 018 015 1 1 0 1 3 2 416 639 18 22 173 232 7 7 79 93 1692
WEST 714A1 003 030 018 015 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 4 1 0 2 1 1 18

WEST 714A1 003 030 018 015 1 2 0 2 4 4 67 103 5 8 85 105 2 2 19 28 434
EAST 714A2 003 030 018 015 1 2 0 0 6 6 79 158 6 5 333 417 5 4 34 43 1096
EAST 714A2 003 030 018 015 1 3 0 0 1 2 12 28 2 1 14 35 1 0 0 7 103
BONNER 714A3 003 030 018 015 1 3 0 1 5 5 67 151 8 11 196 293 3 3 36 52 831
BONNER 714A3 003 030 018 015 4 3 0 0 9 7 38 62 7 5 405 463 5 2 50 41 1094
BONNER 714A3 003 030 018 015 5 3 0 0 1 0 9 6 0 1 31 35 0 0 8 7 98

BONNER 714A3 003 030 018 015 1 4 0 0 1 0 66 147 5 4 73 73 1 3 17 22 412
BONNER 714A3 003 030 018 015 4 4 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 1 28 40 0 1 5 3 102
UNIVERSITY OF 714A4 003 030 069 015 1 4 0 0 0 1 38 55 2 2 150 171 2 4 11 11 447
UNIVERSITY OF 714A4 003 030 069 015 4 4 0 0 2 2 69 130 6 3 287 333 4 4 29 31 900
UNIVERSITY OF 714A4 003 030 069 015 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

UNIVERSITY OF 714A4 003 030 069 015 4 1 1 0 2 0 96 250 3 7 53 7 6 4 16 31 546
COUNTY ADMIN 714A5 003 030 018 015 4 2 1 0 1 2 81 133 21 23 514 585 9 11 45 64 1490
COUNTY ADMIN 714A5 003 030 018 015 4 3 0 0 2 4 20 38 1 1 82 111 2 0 5 13 279
TABERNACLE 714A6 003 030 069 015 4 3 0 0 2 1 30 56 2 5 110 177 0 2 19 16 420
TABERNACLE 714A6 003 030 069 015 4 4 0 1 2 4 10 20 0 2 255 353 2 2 25 22 698
EMC 714BN 003 030 018 015 6 5 0 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 37 33 0 0 3 3 84

EMC 714BN 003 030 018 015 1 5 0 0 1 1 105 150 4 5 187 235 3 2 31 20 744

EMC 714BN 003 030 018 015 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 106 100 0 1 5 4 226



2015July 1
Voter Registration Stats

OLD CAMP 714BW 003 030 069 015 5 7 0 0 1 1 1 6 0 0 179 205 0 0 10 12 415
OLD CAMP 714BW 003 030 069 015 4 7 0 0 1 0 50 54 2 8 474 534 6 5 30 36 1200
OLD CAMP 714BW 003 030 069 015 4 6 0 0 0 0 14 20 0 0 11 19 0 0 2 2 68
OAK GROVE 715 003 030 069 015 4 7 0 0 2 0 37 57 4 4 411 480 5 4 39 45 1088
OAK GROVE 715 003 030 069 015 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 9
NEW HOPE 716 003 030 018 015 6 6 0 0 0 0 39 58 8 5 160 189 4 5 21 20 509
NEW HOPE 716 003 030 018 015 6 5 0 0 0 1 8 7 0 2 108 118 2 1 4 5 256
NEW HOPE 716 003 030 018 015 1 6 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 6 9 0 0 3 3 29

GRAND TOTALS: 6 14 109 128 3797 5593 311 344 18805 21523 179 235 2071 2203 55318



